Providing Quality and
Professional Training Since 1984
PROJACS ACADEMY
# Title

236/2024 Leadership Dynamics Stimulus, Vision and Change

244/2024 Advanced Pump Operation and SCADA Systems

ADDS079/2024 Internal Control Framework for Payable Cycle

250/2024 Advanced Project and Construction Management, Risk Assessment and
Lessons Learned

256/2024 Corporate Accounting in International Accounting Standards

249/2024 Electrical Networks - Operations and Maintenance

253/2024 Excellence in Leadership, Planning, Stress Control and Creativity

258/2024 Integrated Program in Operation and Maintenance Management - Planning,
Scheduling and TPM

251/2024 Mastering Communication, Negotiation and Presentation Skills

245/2024 Organizational Mentoring - Creating a Knowledge Based Organization
Structure

252/2024 PMI® Authorized Project Management Professional PMP® Exam Prep Course-
Certified Program

257/2024 Strategic Management And Leadership

Duration
12

(I, RE, BT, C, T, BT, BT, T,

&}

Fee US$ - VAT is
not included
6,950
3,950
3,950

3,950

3,950
3,950
3,950

5,950
3,950
5,950

3,950
4,200

Venue

Istanbul / Turkey
Cairo / Egypt
Cairo / Egypt

Istanbul / Turkey

Istanbul / Turkey
Istanbul / Turkey
Istanbul / Turkey

London / UK
Istanbul / Turkey
Barcelona / Spain

Istanbul / Turkey
Kuala Lumpur / Malaysia

Date

22 Jul 2024 - 2 Aug 2024
28 Jul 2024 - 1 Aug 2024
28 Jul 2024 - 1 Aug 2024

29 Jul 2024 - 2 Aug 2024

29 Jul 2024 - 2 Aug 2024
29 Jul 2024 - 2 Aug 2024
29 Jul 2024 - 2 Aug 2024

29 Jul 2024 - 2 Aug 2024
29 Jul 2024 - 2 Aug 2024
29 Jul 2024 - 2 Aug 2024

29 Jul 2024 - 2 Aug 2024
29 Jul 2024 - 2 Aug 2024
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